
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-1795
Tanggal 2025-07-05
Penerima DINA S - Internal E88
Alamat Karawarang

Pengirim Desyanta Hutauruk , 083897636513 ,desyantahutauruk@gmail.com
Melalui JNE , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 19/06/25 SPM-25353 83429565 10508137 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 21 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 19/06/25

2 19/06/25 SPM-25353 83429567 10508139 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 17 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 19/06/25

3 19/06/25 SPM-25353 83429576 10508148 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 6 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 19/06/25

4 19/06/25 SPM-25353 83429568 10508140 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 4 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 19/06/25

5 19/06/25 SPM-25353 83429573 10508145 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 4 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 19/06/25

6 19/06/25 SPM-25353 83429574 10508146 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 19/06/25

7 19/06/25 SPM-25353 83429566 10508138 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 19/06/25

8 19/06/25 SPM-25353 83429575 10508147 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 19/06/25

9 19/06/25 SPM-25354 83429578 10508150 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 YUDA B 9059 JYV 19/06/25

10 19/06/25 SPM-25354 83429925 10508243 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 6 YUDA B 9059 JYV 19/06/25

11 19/06/25 SPM-25354 83429580 10508157 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 YUDA B 9059 JYV 19/06/25

12 19/06/25 SPM-25354 83429950 10508277 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 25 YUDA B 9059 JYV 19/06/25

13 19/06/25 SPM-25354 83429577 10508149 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 YUDA B 9059 JYV 19/06/25

14 19/06/25 SPM-25354 83429579 10508153 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 8 YUDA B 9059 JYV 19/06/25

15 19/06/25 SPM-25354 83430102 10508325 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 YUDA B 9059 JYV 19/06/25

16 20/06/25 SPM-25369 83429560 10508131 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 20/06/25

17 20/06/25 SPM-25369 83429563 10508134 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 20/06/25

18 20/06/25 SPM-25369 83429549 10508119 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 20/06/25

19 20/06/25 SPM-25369 83429559 10508130 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 20/06/25

20 20/06/25 SPM-25369 83429562 10508133 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 20/06/25

21 20/06/25 SPM-25369 83429928 10508247 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 20/06/25

22 20/06/25 SPM-25369 83429558 10508129 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 20/06/25
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23 20/06/25 SPM-25369 83429561 10508132 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 20/06/25

24 20/06/25 SPM-25369 83429927 10508246 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 20/06/25

25 20/06/25 SPM-25369 83429550 10508120 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 20/06/25

26 20/06/25 SPM-25368 83430455 8100875756 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 20/06/25

27 20/06/25 SPM-25368 83430709 8100876130 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 20/06/25

28 20/06/25 SPM-25368 83430472 8100875767 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 20/06/25

29 24/06/25 SPM-25427 83431378 10508764 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 24/06/25

30 24/06/25 SPM-25427 83431861 10509055 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 30 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 24/06/25

31 24/06/25 SPM-25427 83431374 10508753 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 4 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 24/06/25

32 24/06/25 SPM-25427 83431375 10508756 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 24/06/25

33 24/06/25 SPM-25427 83431377 10508763 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 24/06/25

34 24/06/25 SPM-25427 83431406 10508840 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 24/06/25

35 24/06/25 SPM-25427 83431373 10508750 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 6 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 24/06/25

36 24/06/25 SPM-25427 83431916 10509135 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 24/06/25

37 24/06/25 SPM-25427 83431379 10508768 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 24/06/25

38 24/06/25 SPM-25427 83431864 10509061 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 24/06/25

39 24/06/25 SPM-25428 83432832 10509449 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 24/06/25

40 24/06/25 SPM-25428 83433463 10509732 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 24/06/25

41 24/06/25 SPM-25428 83432314 10509275 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 24/06/25

42 24/06/25 SPM-25428 83432817 10509429 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 24/06/25

43 24/06/25 SPM-25428 83433462 10509730 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 24/06/25

44 24/06/25 SPM-25428 83431917 10509136 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 20 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 24/06/25

45 24/06/25 SPM-25428 83432814 10509427 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 24/06/25

46 24/06/25 SPM-25428 83432833 10509450 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 24/06/25

47 24/06/25 SPM-25428 83432418 10509306 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 24/06/25

48 24/06/25 SPM-25430 83433230 10509640 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 2 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 24/06/25

49 24/06/25 SPM-25430 83431407 10508841 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 24/06/25

50 24/06/25 SPM-25430 83431915 10509133 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 2 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 24/06/25

51 24/06/25 SPM-25430 83433222 10509632 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 24/06/25

52 24/06/25 SPM-25430 83431909 10509123 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 25 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 24/06/25

53 24/06/25 SPM-25430 83433215 10509624 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 2 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 24/06/25

54 24/06/25 SPM-25430 83431409 10508844 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 2 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 24/06/25

55 24/06/25 SPM-25430 83432288 10509206 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 24/06/25

56 24/06/25 SPM-25431 83432280 10509197 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 24/06/25

57 24/06/25 SPM-25431 83432709 10509412 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 15 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 24/06/25
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58 24/06/25 SPM-25431 83433441 10509637 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 2 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 24/06/25

59 24/06/25 SPM-25431 83432279 10509196 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 24/06/25

60 24/06/25 SPM-25431 83432294 10509216 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 3 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 24/06/25

61 24/06/25 SPM-25431 83433225 10509635 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 1 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 24/06/25

62 24/06/25 SPM-25431 83431413 10508851 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 24/06/25

63 24/06/25 SPM-25431 83432293 10509212 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 24/06/25

64 24/06/25 SPM-25431 83433223 10509633 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 24/06/25

65 23/06/25 SPM-25389 83432710 10509414 BANDUNG PT SIMA DWI PUTRA LESTARI 4 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/06/25

66 23/06/25 SPM-25389 83432800 10509447 BANDUNG PT SIMA DWI PUTRA LESTARI 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/06/25

67 23/06/25 SPM-25384 83406161 10498368 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 23/06/25

68 23/06/25 SPM-25384 83417236 10502900 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 2 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 23/06/25

69 23/06/25 SPM-25384 83406182 10498419 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 23/06/25

70 23/06/25 SPM-25385 83415371 10502213 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 50 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 23/06/25

71 23/06/25 SPM-25385 83415876 10502414 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 10 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 23/06/25

72 23/06/25 SPM-25386 83415875 10502413 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 21 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 23/06/25

73 23/06/25 SPM-25386 83415372 10502214 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 52 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 23/06/25

74 23/06/25 SPM-25387 83415375 10502217 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 25 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 23/06/25

75 23/06/25 SPM-25387 83414906 10502030 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 20 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 23/06/25

76 23/06/25 SPM-25387 83414905 10502029 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 20 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 23/06/25

77 23/06/25 SPM-25387 83415857 10502388 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 25 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 23/06/25

78 23/06/25 SPM-25388 83415857 10502388 BANDUNG PT. SENTRAL ELC 50 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 23/06/25

79 24/06/25 SPM-25429 83432556 8100877858 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 24/06/25

80 24/06/25 SPM-25429 83432549 8100877855 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 24/06/25

81 24/06/25 SPM-25429 83433364 8100878503 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 24/06/25

82 24/06/25 SPM-25429 83432536 8100877849 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 24/06/25

83 24/06/25 SPM-25429 83432591 8100877870 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 24/06/25

84 25/06/25 SPM-25448 83432282 10509199 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 25/06/25

85 25/06/25 SPM-25448 83433217 10509626 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 2 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 25/06/25

86 25/06/25 SPM-25448 83434652 10510354 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 25/06/25

87 25/06/25 SPM-25448 83431416 10508854 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 4 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 25/06/25

88 25/06/25 SPM-25448 83433014 10509495 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 2 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 25/06/25

89 25/06/25 SPM-25448 83434649 10510350 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 4 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 25/06/25

90 25/06/25 SPM-25448 83434656 10510357 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 25/06/25

91 25/06/25 SPM-25448 83432284 10509201 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 25/06/25

92 25/06/25 SPM-25448 83433221 10509631 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 5 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 25/06/25
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93 25/06/25 SPM-25448 83434655 10510356 BANDUNG CV TRANS JAYA ELEKTRONIK 10 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 25/06/25

94 25/06/25 SPM-25445 83434777 10510404 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 26 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 25/06/25

95 25/06/25 SPM-25446 83434777 10510404 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 8 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 25/06/25

96 25/06/25 SPM-25446 83434795 10510452 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 9 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 25/06/25

97 26/06/25 SPM-25460 83434789 10510437 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 27 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 26/06/25

98 26/06/25 SPM-25461 83434781 10510421 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 80 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 26/06/25

99 26/06/25 SPM-25461 83434779 10510416 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 5 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 26/06/25

100 26/06/25 SPM-25462 83434778 10510415 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 11 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 26/06/25

101 26/06/25 SPM-25462 83434780 10510418 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 26/06/25

102 26/06/25 SPM-25462 83435525 10510818 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 26/06/25

103 26/06/25 SPM-25462 83434784 10510423 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 15 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 26/06/25

104 26/06/25 SPM-25462 83435980 10510879 BANDUNG CV.SENDIRAN AGUNG BERNATO 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 26/06/25

105 27/06/25 SPM-25522 83436944 10511483 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 46 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 26/06/25

106 27/06/25 SPM-25523 83437100 10511540 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 20 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 26/06/25

107 27/06/25 SPM-25523 83437096 10511531 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 26/06/25

108 27/06/25 SPM-25523 83436945 10511484 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 26/06/25

109 27/06/25 SPM-25523 83437151 10511567 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 26/06/25

110 27/06/25 SPM-25523 83437093 10511527 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 26/06/25

111 27/06/25 SPM-25523 83437099 10511537 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 26/06/25

112 27/06/25 SPM-25523 83437150 10511568 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 26/06/25

113 27/06/25 SPM-25523 83437092 10511525 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 26/06/25

114 27/06/25 SPM-25523 83437094 10511529 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 26/06/25

115 27/06/25 SPM-25523 83437097 10511533 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 26/06/25

116 27/06/25 SPM-25523 83437098 10511535 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 26/06/25

117 27/06/25 SPM-25523 83436941 10511478 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 12 AHMAD BARQI SETIAWAN B 9650 JYU 26/06/25

118 26/06/25 SPM-25456 83435648 8100882553 CIREBON HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 26/06/25

119 26/06/25 SPM-25456 83435724 8100882712 CIREBON HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 26/06/25

120 26/06/25 SPM-25456 83435729 8100882718 CIREBON HSI One Time Customer 1 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 26/06/25

121 19/06/25 SPM-25354 83430025 10508284 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 30 YUDA B 9059 JYV 19/06/25

122 19/06/25 SPM-25354 83430115 10508326 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 YUDA B 9059 JYV 19/06/25

123 24/06/25 SPM-25427 83431863 10509060 BANDUNG PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 24/06/25

124 26/06/25 SPM-25464 83435649 8100882554 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 26/06/25

125 26/06/25 SPM-25464 83435666 8100882567 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 26/06/25

126 26/06/25 SPM-25464 83435675 8100882573 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 26/06/25

127 26/06/25 SPM-25464 83435688 8100882692 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 26/06/25
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128 26/06/25 SPM-25464 83435721 8100882710 BANDUNG HSI One Time Customer 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 26/06/25

129 28/06/25 SPM-25543 83438147 10511973 BANDUNG PT LOTTE SHOPPING INDONES 4 JOHAN WILFRID PASARI B 9406 JYT 28/06/25

130 28/06/25 SPM-25543 83438164 10511992 BANDUNG PT LOTTE SHOPPING INDONES 4 JOHAN WILFRID PASARI B 9406 JYT 28/06/25

131 28/06/25 SPM-25543 83438529 10512270 BANDUNG PT LOTTE SHOPPING INDONES 50 JOHAN WILFRID PASARI B 9406 JYT 28/06/25

Dirubah | Desyanta Hutauruk | Phone/WA : 083897636513 | 2025-07-01 07:51:15 Total 1,142
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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